RACING EQUIPMENT

Super Street Bike 2018
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844
222
69
30
114

33
107
94
77
109
220
122
46
817
917
26
35

MATHIAS BOHLIN
ROBERT NILSSON
VESA RUHANEN

ALEX HOPE

ARVID GERDTSSON
MOGENS LUND
NICHLAS SVERIN
MARK HOPE

IDA ZETTERSTROM
ANDERS BLANCK
KIM HILANDER
KIMMO PULAKKA
BIANCA NILSSON
BJORN FRISTROM
ROBERTH HAGGBLOM
MICKE OLEN

DAG WAGENIUS
TOMMIE JOHANSSON

Nat Points
S 356
S 270
FIN 211
GB 204
S 192
DK 189
S 170
GB 159
AL 151
S 141
AL 139
FIN 135
S 134
S 127
S 107
S 107
N 66
S 64
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Tallhed 1

Tierp 1

Malmo

64 144
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Tallhed 2
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Sundsvall 1

85

66
64

Pitea

Gardermoen 2

Tallhed 3

Sundsvall 2

Tierp 2

Gardermoen 3
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